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Ideas and Metaphors:1700-1820 (ESH7303)
No. of responses = 8 (100%)

Survey ResultsSurvey Results
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1. Rate this moduleRate this moduleRate this moduleRate this module1. Rate this moduleRate this moduleRate this moduleRate this module
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The module is well organised and runs smoothly1.5)
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Overall I am satisfied with the quality of the
module
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Modernism and After (LCMM045)
No. of responses = 9 (100%)

Survey ResultsSurvey Results

Legend
Question text Right poleLeft pole
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Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the
quality guideline.

Mean is within the range of
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Mean value is within the
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1. Rate this moduleRate this moduleRate this moduleRate this module1. Rate this moduleRate this moduleRate this moduleRate this module

The module is well taught1.1)
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The criteria used in marking on the module have
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The module is well organised and runs smoothly1.5)
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Resources for Research (WASM018)
No. of responses = 20 (45.45%)

Survey ResultsSurvey Results
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tolerance for the quality
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1. Rate this moduleRate this moduleRate this moduleRate this module1. Rate this moduleRate this moduleRate this moduleRate this module

The module is well taught1.1)
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The criteria used in marking on the module have
been made clear in advance
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I have been given adequate feedback during the
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The module is well organised and runs smoothly1.5)
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The Production of Texts in Contexts (ENLM001)
No. of responses = 14 (66.67%)

Survey ResultsSurvey Results
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Mean value is within the
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1. Rate this moduleRate this moduleRate this moduleRate this module1. Rate this moduleRate this moduleRate this moduleRate this module

The module is well taught1.1)
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The criteria used in marking on the module have
been made clear in advance
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The module is well organised and runs smoothly1.5)
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module
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Overall I am satisfied with the quality of the
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The Propaganda War in London, 1793-1796 (ESH7104)
No. of responses = 7 (100%)

Survey ResultsSurvey Results
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1. Rate this moduleRate this moduleRate this moduleRate this module1. Rate this moduleRate this moduleRate this moduleRate this module

The module is well taught1.1)
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1.3)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=6

av.=3.33
md=3.5
dev.=0.82

0%
0

5

50%
3

4

33.3%
2

3

16.7%
1

2

0%
0

1

I have received sufficient advice and support with
my studies on the module

1.4)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=6

av.=4
md=4
dev.=0.89

33.3%
2

5

33.3%
2

4

33.3%
2

3

0%
0

2

0%
0

1

The module is well organised and runs smoothly1.5)
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Victorian Print Culture (ESH7300)
No. of responses = 7 (70%)

Survey ResultsSurvey Results

Legend
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1. Rate this moduleRate this moduleRate this moduleRate this module1. Rate this moduleRate this moduleRate this moduleRate this module
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The module is well organised and runs smoothly1.5)
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English and Drama, Writing and the Present, ESH7801
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Writing and the Present (ESH7801)
No. of responses = 8 (100%)

Survey ResultsSurvey Results
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quality guideline.

Mean is within the range of
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Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

1. Rate this moduleRate this moduleRate this moduleRate this module1. Rate this moduleRate this moduleRate this moduleRate this module

The module is well taught1.1)
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The criteria used in marking on the module have
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The module is well organised and runs smoothly1.5)
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I had access to good learning resources for the
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